2013年冷水滩区事业单位公开招聘工作人员进入体检人员名单及成绩(卫生)
	姓名
	报考职位
	准考证号
	考试成绩
	总成绩

	
	
	
	笔试
	实际操作
	

	
	
	
	成绩
	折后   成绩
	成绩
	折后 成绩
	

	孙国雄
	疾控中心1801
	133109
	62.2
	37.32
	88
	35.2
	72.52

	唐微
	妇幼保健院1901
	133123
	57.45
	34.47
	87.4
	34.96
	69.43

	彭波琼
	妇幼保健院1902
	133125
	58.85
	35.31
	65.4
	26.16
	61.47

	张新
	皮肤病医院2001
	133127
	61.85
	37.11
	84.6
	33.84
	70.95

	唐建新
	乡镇卫生院2101
	133218
	63.55
	38.13
	74.4
	29.76
	67.89

	周先明
	乡镇卫生院2101 
	133211
	61.2
	36.72
	77.2
	30.88
	67.6

	黄化龙
	乡镇卫生院2102
	133117
	48.6
	29.16
	68.8
	27.52
	56.68

	唐嘉
	乡镇卫生院2103
	133310
	67.55
	40.53
	79.8
	31.92
	72.45

	林芳玉
	乡镇卫生院2103
	133411
	68.6
	41.16
	65.4
	26.16
	67.32

	胡路红
	乡镇卫生院2103
	133320
	67.05
	40.23
	27
	10.8
	51.03


